WHEN PARTICLE SIZE MATTERS
      WHEN
PARTICLE SIZE
               MATTERS
Whether you are looking for test sieves, sieve shakers
or sample collection, ENDECOTTS off er the world’s fi nest
particle analysis equipment designed and produced in London.

8 Copyright © 2015  by Endecotts Ltd.
.
Wet Sieving
Description
When sieving certain types of media, such as slurries, it has been found more efficient to utilise the
Wet Sieving Method. In order to use this method it is necessary to obtain a Wet Sieving Attachment
which is suitable for the sieve shaker and diameter of sieves intended to be used.
The Wet Sieving Kit consists of the following items:
 1 off Wet Sieving Instructions.
 1 off Clamping Instructions.
 1 off Special Wet Sieving Clamp Plate.
 1 set ‘O’ Ring Seals. One required for each sieve in the stack.
 1 off Special Wet Sieving Receiver.
(see available sizes below )
Part Numbers:
ZMWSK-OCT200 ø 200 mm for Octagon 200, Octagon 200 CL
ZMWSK-OCT200/8 ø  8'' for Octagon 200, Octagon 200 CL
ZMWSK-EFL300 ø 300 mm for EFL 300
ZMWSK-EFL300/12 ø  12" for EFL 300
ZMWSK-EFL300/200 ø 200 mm for EFL 300
ZMWSK-EFL300/8 ø 8'' for EFL 300
ZMWSK-T450 ø 450 mm for Titan 450
ZMWSK-450/18 ø 18” for Titan 450
WHEN PARTICLE SIZE MATTERS
      WHEN
PARTICLE SIZE
               MATTERS